
Animated TV ShowsAnimated TV Shows

Art (Making & Appreciating)Art (Making & Appreciating)

AvatarAvatar

ConcertsConcerts

Environment/SustainibilityEnvironment/Sustainibility

Games (Unplugged)Games (Unplugged)

Grey's AnatomyGrey's Anatomy

Hiking/CampingHiking/Camping

MusicMusic

MusicalsMusicals

NetflixNetflix

PetsPets

PsychologyPsychology

Social JusticeSocial Justice

SportsSports

TikTokTikTok

TravelTravel

Video GamesVideo Games

Books (Fiction)Books (Fiction)

DisneyDisney

Tarot Cards/AstrologyTarot Cards/Astrology

Contact: Joanne Allen
jallen_04@arcadia.edu

Contact: Faith DeRuiter, fderuiter@arcadia.edu or
Julia Maurer, jmaurer@arcadia.edu

Contact: Faith DeRuiter
 fderuiter@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Breyonna Bowen, bbowen@arcadia.edu
Amanda Bach, abach_01@arcadia.edu

Contact: Taylor Declement,
tdeclement@arcadia.edu

Contact: Julia Maurer,jmaurer@arcadia.edu 
Faith Hoos, fhoos@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Taylor Declement,
tdeclement@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Julia Maurer
 jmaurer@arcadia.edu

Contact: Kera Scott
nscott@arcadia.edu

Contact: Anna Spaschak,
aspaschak@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Joanne Allen,
jallen_04@arcadia.edu
Kera Scott, nscott@arcadia.edu

Contact: Francesca Foti,
ffoti@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Julia Paraboschi,
jparaboschi@arcadia.edu 
Francesca Foti, ffoti@arcadia.edu

Contact: Faith Hoos,
fhoos@arcadia.edu 
 Megan Sooy msooy@arcadia.edu

Contact: Breyonna Bowen, 
bbowen@arcadia.edu

Contact: Breyonna Bowen
bbowen@arcadia.edu

Contact: Megan Sooy, 
msooy@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Francesca Fotti,
ffoti@arcadia.edu 

Contact: Megan Sooy
msooy@arcadia.edu

Contact: Anna
Spaschak,aspaschak@arcadia.edu Amanda
Bach, abach_01@arcadia.edu

Contact: Julia Paraboschi, 
jparaboschi@arcadia.edu 

Questions about our Uknighted
Communities of Interest? 

Contact
StudentEngagement@arcadia.edu.


